
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
21 
68 
96 

7 
124 
252 
777 

Name 

JONSSON Wilma 

JONSSON Elise 

ÖHMAN Hilda 

KARELIUS Tilde 

LAAMANEN Emma 

HOELSAETER Mali 

COLLIER Kelly 

Nat 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

FIN 

NOR 

USA 

FMN 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SVEMO 

SML 

NMF 

AMA 

Make 

SKI-DOO 

SKI-DOO 

SKI-DOO 

SKI-DOO 

LYNX 

SKI-DOO 

SKI-DOO 

R1.  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

14 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

14 

15 

18 

16 

QH  

10 
7 
6 
9 
8 
5 
4 

Total points 

60 
51 
44 
43 
39 
38 
34 
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FIM Delegate: Gong Hong Guo, digitally signed  

CoC: Fırat ÇAKIROĞLU, digitally signed  

Timekeeper: Evrim GÜNEN, digitally signed  

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Turkish Motorcycling Federation 

FIM SNX World Championship 
WSNX Rize1 

WSNX Championship Points 

Rize-Handüzü Snowcross Track 0,650 km 


